900507980 07/24/2019

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM533352

SUBMISSION TYPE:	RESUBMISSION
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME
RESUBMIT DOCUMENT ID:	900502355

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
HRC-SVL, LLC		04/23/2019	Limited Liability Company: COLORADO

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Oasis AHR HRC, LLC	
Street Address:	7600 Office Plaza Drive South, Suite 100	
City:	West Des Moines	
State/Country:	IOWA	
Postal Code:	50266	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: COLORADO	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 2

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2972465	PELITON
Registration Number:	2977961	PELITON

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8669471121

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 585-263-1000

Email: nytm@nixonpeabody.com

Correspondent Name: Kristen Mollnow Walsh, Nixon Peabody LLP

Address Line 1: 1300 Clinton Square

Address Line 4: Rochester, NEW YORK 14604

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	21104-14
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Kristen Mollnow Walsh
SIGNATURE:	/kristenmollnowwalsh/
DATE SIGNED:	07/24/2019

Total Attachments: 3

source=FL - Name Change from HRC-SVL LLC to Oasis AHR HRC LLC#page1.tif source=FL - Name Change from HRC-SVL LLC to Oasis AHR HRC LLC#page2.tif

TRADEMARK 900507980 REEL: 006701 FRAME: 0759 source=FL - Name Change from HRC-SVL LLC to Oasis AHR HRC LLC#page3.tif

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006701 FRAME: 0760

OFFICE OF THE SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF COLORADO

CERTIFICATE OF DOCUMENT FILED

I. Jena Griswold , as the Secretary of State of the State of Colorado, hereby certify that, according to the records of this office, the attached document is a true and complete copy of the

Articles of Amendment

with Document # 20191343968 of Oasis AHR HRC, LLC

Colorado Limited Liability Company

(Entity ID # 20001218033)

consisting of 2 pages.

This certificate reflects facts established or disclosed by documents delivered to this office on paper through 04/24/2019 that have been posted, and by documents delivered to this office electronically through 04/26/2019@ 09:52:35.

I have affixed hereto the Great Seal of the State of Colorado and duly generated, executed, and issued this official certificate at Denver, Colorado on 04/26/2019 @ 09:52:35 in accordance with applicable law. This certificate is assigned Confirmation Number 11538711



Secretary of State of the State of Colorado